

OWNER: City of Colwich
 PROJECT: 2020 Street Surfacing Improvements
 PEC PROJECT NO: 31-197001-004-0715
 Bid Date/Time: February 13, 2020 at 10:00 AM



BID TABULATION

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Circle C Paving & Construction, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
BASE BID							
1	Scrub Seal	57,207	SY	\$ 3.50	\$ 200,224.50	\$ 2.11	\$ 120,706.77
2	Fog Seal	12,074	SY	\$ 0.75	\$ 9,055.50	\$ 0.90	\$ 10,866.60
3	Asphalt Pavement Patching	1,555	SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 108,850.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 139,950.00
4	Mastic Pavement Repair	3,220	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 22,540.00	\$ 14.80	\$ 47,656.00
5	Thermal Crack Repair	1,375	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 34,375.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 41,250.00
6	Site Clearing & Restoration	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 400,045.00		\$ 370,429.37	

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Circle C Paving & Construction, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
ADD ALTERNATE 1 – FOG SEAL							
1	Fog Seal	45,133	SY	\$ 0.75	\$ 33,849.75	\$ 0.90	\$ 40,619.70
ADD ALTERNATE 1 – FOG SEAL TOTAL				\$ 33,849.75		\$ 40,619.70	

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Circle C Paving & Construction, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
ADD ALTERNATE 2 – 2nd STREET & 3rd STREET							
1	Scrub Seal	8,541	SY	\$ 3.50	\$ 29,893.50	\$ 2.11	\$ 18,021.51
2	Fog Seal	8,541	SY	\$ 0.75	\$ 6,405.75	\$ 0.90	\$ 7,686.90
ADD ALTERNATE 2 – 2nd STREET & 3rd STREET TOTAL				\$ 36,299.25		\$ 25,708.41	

BASE BID & ADD ALTERNATE 1 TOTAL				\$ 433,894.75		\$ 411,049.07	
BASE BID, ADD ALTERNATE 1, & ADD ALTERNATE 2 TOTAL				\$ 470,194.00		\$ 436,757.48	
BID BOND				N/A		Y	
ADDENDUM NO. 1				N/A		Y	
ADDENDUM NO. 2				N/A		Y	
ADDENDUM NO. 3				N/A		Y	